				·		Form C-104 Revised 10-01-78 Format 05-01-83
DISTRIBUTION	OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION					Page 1
SANTA FE	P. O. BOX 2088					
P1LE	SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501					-
TRANSPORTER OIL				_		
QAS		REQUEST FO	R ALLOWABL	E		
OPERATOR			ND			
PROBATION OFFICE	AUTHORIZA	TION TO TRANS	PORT OIL AN	D NATUR	AL GAS	
·						
Operator						
SHELL WESTERN E&P INC.			·			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address						
P. O. BOX 576, HOUSTON	I, TX 77001	(WCK 4435)				
Reason(s) for filing (Cheek proper boz)				er (Please o	-	
New Well	Change in Tra	nsporter of:				ell #2 in the
Recompletion	ou	• •	ry Gas 🛛 🛛 🗄	linebr	y and Drinka	rd pools.
X Change in Ownership	Casinghed	nd Gas 🗌 C	ondensate U	nitizat	ion R-8540	-
I change of ownership give name A nd address of previous owner <u>A</u> I. DESCRIPTION OF WELL ANE Lease Name	D LEASE	Name, Including F RTH EUNICE B INKARD OIL 8			(Ind of Lease itale, Federal or Fee F	Lease No
NORTHEAST DRINKARD UNIT	<u>916 DR</u>	INKARD OIL 8	GAS	<u> </u>		ee <u></u>
Location				•		
Unit Letter 0 . 330	Feet From Th	<u>South</u> u	ne and <u>231(</u>		Feet From The	t
	mahip 215	Range	37E	, NMPM,	LEA	County
Unit Letter 0 : 330	Feet Fram Th mship 215		ne and <u>231(</u> 37E		, Feel	From The Eas
	ORTER OF OT	AND NATURA	LGAS			
II. DESIGNATION OF TRANSP	ORTER OF OIL	AND NATURA	L GAS	address to	which approved copy of	this form is to be sentj
IL DESIGNATION OF TRANSP	ar Conde	nsote	Address (Give	Box 1	510. Midland.	TX 79701
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSP Name of Authorized Transporter of Oli Texas-New Mexico P	Yipeline Co	mpany	Address (Give	Box 1	which approved copy of 10, Midland, which approved copy of	TX 79701
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSP Name of Authorized Transporter of Off Texas-New Mexico P Name of Authorized Transporter of Cas	Yipeline Co	mpany	Address (Give P.O. Address (Give	Box 1	010, Midland,	TX 79701 this form is to be sent;
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSP Name of Authorized Transporter of Oli Texas-New Mexico P Name of Authorized Transporter of Cas Warren Petroleum	ipeline Co	mpany or Dry Gas	Address (Give P.O. Address (Give	Box 1 address in Box 1	510, Midland, which approved copy of 589, Tulsa, O	TX 79701 this form is to be sent;
III. DESIGNATION OF TRANSP Name of Authorized Transporter of Off Texas-New Mexico P Name of Authorized Transporter of Cas	Yipeline Co	mpany	P.O. P.O.	Box 1 address in Box 1	510, Midland, which approved copy of 589, Tulsa, O	TX 79701 (Als form is to be sent) K 74102

NOTE: Complete Parts IV and V on reverse side if necessary.

VI. CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

J. FORE Α. (Signature) SUPERVISOR REGULATORY & PERMITTING (Title) 4997 1 **NFC** (Date)

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION APPRO 8 ていてい This form is to be filed in compliance with RULE 1104.

If this is a request for allowable for a newly drilled or deepen well, this form must be accompanied by a tabulation of the deviati tests taken on the well in accordance with AULE 111.

All sections of this form must be filled out completely for ello able on new and recompleted wells.

Fill out only Sections I. II. III, and VI for changes of owned well name or number, or transporter, or other such change of condition

Separate Forma C-104 must be filed for each pool in multip completed wells.



2W MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMM. (ON WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT

Form C-102 • Supersedes C-128 Effective 1-1-65

			om the outer boundaries	of the Section.			
			Lease		Well No.		
SHELL WESTE	RN E&P INC.	Townsnip	NORTHEAST DRI	······································	916		
0 Actual Fostage Loo	23	215	Bange 37E		LEA		
330	feet from the SC	uth une ma	2310	tee: teast	line		
Ground Level Elev. 3380	Producing For		Pool NORTH EUNI DRINKARD C	CE BLINEBRY-TUBB-	edicated Acreage:		
2. If more th			ll by colored penci	l or hachure marks on the dentify the ownership the	plat below.		
 If more the dated by c X Yes If answer 	an one lease of d communitization. u No If an is "no," list the	nswer is "yes." type of	g. etc? consolidation	l. have the interests of a UNITI actually been consolidate	ZATION		
No allowal	ble will be assign	ed to the well until all	interests have been	consolidated (by commu uch interests, has been ap			
				I hereby cerr tained hereir best of my kr Mans Position SUPV. REG Company	ERTIFICATION ify that the information con- is true and complete to the nowledge and belief. A. J. FORE <u>A. PERMITTING</u> TERN E&P INC.		
· _	 			shawn on this notes of acto under my sup	rify that the weil location plat was plotted from field al surveys made by me or ervision, and that the same correct to the best of my d belief.		
	 				essional Engineer Trevor		